SIN/0 - 08	
SINO - 08  SINO - 08  Date = 19101122 Crisco Sign Sign 12 (10)  Time - 1:30 fm Alabara 12 (10)	34I—4
(1) 30 M A [ ARR 12 (10	0) ଦ୍ରଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ ]
The Control of San	ି ପତ୍ର ବ୍ୟୟର ପ୍ରାୟ ମଧ୍ୟ ବ୍ୟୟ ବ୍ୟୟ ବ୍ୟୟ ପ୍ରାୟ
ମୁଁ ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ନିମନ୍ତେ 🕞 ପ୍ରଧି ଓ କୁଲି ବି	ତ୍ତାନ ନିଂ - 🖟 ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଷ୍ଟଳୀରୁ ନିମ୍ନଲିଖିତ
ବ୍ୟକ୍ତିଙ୍କୁ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ଭାବରେ ମନୋନୀତ କରୁଅଛି ।	
ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀଙ୍କ ନାମ କ୍ରିଲୋକ ବ୍ରହ୍ମ ନିର୍ମ ଆଳ	
ପିତା/ପଡ଼ିକ ନାମ 🗠 ପ୍ରମାନ୍ତି ହିନ୍ତ ଆନ୍	
ତାଙ୍କର ଡାକ ଠିକଣା ଅ/6ମ - ଅଭିତ୍ରାମଦ ।	ଡ଼ାମ୍ୟା-ତି । ଆହା-ତି ।
୍ର କ୍ରୀ ବ୍ୟବର୍ଷ ବ୍ୟବ୍ଧ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ	ନ ମଶ୍ଚଳୀର ଭୋଟର ଡାଲିକାରେ ଡାଙ୍କ ନାମ ଦରକ ହୋଇଥିବା
କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା 🗥 ଓଡ଼ି । ଓ ନିଂ - ର ଅନିହାଧ୍ୟ । ଶ୍ରୀ	न असि। हिंद
ମୋର ନାମ ଟ୍ରିମ ପ୍ରକ୍ର ପ୍ରକ୍ର	यहर प्रक जिंगा बुक जिंम हैं - १ येनिशनमा असी १२५६ जुनि हैं - १३ येनिशनना ग्रीम असी १३६ १९ जुनि हैं - ३ येनिशनना ग्रीम असी १३६
ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା	19 କ୍ରୀନ୍ତି ନଦ - 3 ଅଭିମାମନା ମ୍ରାମ ଜଣି ।ମୃତି ରେ ତାହା
ଦରକ କରାହୋଇଅଛି ।	
ତାରିଖ PM - ୦୧ - ୭୧୨୨	8) ରେ ପ୍ରଥାବକଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର
ମୋର ନାମ ଟ୍ରିମ ଜଳଧାର ମହାନ୍ତି	ଅଟ୍ଲେଏକ 6 ଏକ୍ସ ପୁକ ବୋକ ନଂ - P
ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା 🤐	√ ଜ୍ରାଞ୍ଚିନ-3 ଅଦି୬ାଦ୍ୟ ଦଳି। ମୁଟି ମରେ ତାହା ଦରକ
ହୋଇଅଛି ।	\$ 660£ 10 173
ତାରିଖ  PM·୦୧-୭୦୨୨	ଟ୍ରଟ୍ଟେମ୍ବର ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର
ମୁଁ ଉପର ମନୋନୀତ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ମନୋନୟନ ପ୍ରତି ସମ୍ମତି ଜଣାଭ	ଛି ଏବଂ ଏତଦ୍ୱାରା ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ-
(କ) ମୋର ବୟସ ୪୧	ବର୍ଷ ସଂପୂର୍ଣ୍ଣ ହୋଇଅଛି ।
*(ଖ) ମୁଁ <u>କ୍ରେମ୍</u> ଟ	ଦଳଦ୍ୱାରା ଏହି ନିର୍ବାଚନରେ ଛିଡା ହୋଇଛି ।
(ଗ) ପସନ୍ଦ ହେଉଥିବା ସଂକେତ, ପସନ୍ଦ କ୍ରମରେ (i)	ÓIE ED
(ii) ଏବଂ (iii	
The second of th	

		2	80 - 4 112	
(ଘ)	ମୋର ଏବଂ ମୋର ପିତା/ପତିଙ୍କର ନାମ ଜ	ଉପରେ ତିନ୍ତି ବ	y Stillern W.	
	(	(ଭାଷାର ନାମ) ଠିକ୍ ଭାବ	ତରେ ବନାନ କରାଯାଇଛି ।	A
(&)	ମୋର ଜ୍ଞାନ ଓ ବିଶ୍ୱାସ ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ମୁଁ ପ୍ରାଥ	୍ର ର୍ଥୀ ହେବା ପାଇଁ ଯୋଗ୍ୟ ଏ	ବଂ ଯଦି ମୋତେ 🕳 ପଦା କ୍ର	B
	<u> ରେଜାନ ନଦ - ନ</u> କିଲ୍ଲ			
	ଅଯୋଗ୍ୟ ନୁହେଁ ।			
	ପୁନୟ ମୁଁ ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ ମୁଁ	विधाव हम	ଜାଞ୍ଜ	
	**ଜାତି/ଜନଜାତିର ସଦସ୍ୟ ଯାହାକି ଓଡ଼ି			ି ନାଗରିକ
	ଅଟେ ।	NOTE OF PIN		
ତାରିଖ	PW-0P-9099	् । स्थित	ସି ଅଧ୍ୟାସ ମଧ୍ର ଏ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର	Dung
*	ପ୍ରଯୋଜ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ପାରାକୁ କାଟି ଦିଅ	ନୁ ।	12 3 St 1919 - 1	3.
**	ପ୍ରଯୋଜ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ଶବ୍ଦକୁ କାଟି ଦିଅନୁ	e tale tour sale	de the Yn	
gills g	Fall Agree 5	1,855	o escolation	
16-1-19	(ନବାଚନ ଅଧ	ଧିକାରୀଙ୍କଦ୍ୱାରା ପୂରଣ କ	ରାଗି)	
ମନୋ	ନୟନ ପତ୍ର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟାେ	) [		
	ୟନ ପତ୍ର ମୋତେ ମୋର କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାଳୟଠାରେ		19099	
ତାରିଖରେ		1/ପ୍ରଞାବକଙ୍କ ଦ୍ୱାରା ଦିଆ	ଗଲା ।	
	or the te		A ISSUE	
	0.1	WG.	Odisha State Election Commission	1
ତାରିଖ	P2/0P/2099		ELEGIO LOGICER	Turg-
	ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କର ମନୋନୟନ	ପତ୍ର ମଞ୍ଜୁର କରିବା ବା	୍ ନାମଞ୍ଜୁର କରିବା ନିଷ୍ପରି	
ମୁଁ ଓଡ଼ି	ଶା କିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ଅଧ୍ନିୟମ, 1991ର ଚ	ଧ୍ୟବସ୍ଥା ଅନୁସାରେ ଏବଂ	୍ ଡବଧୀନ ପ୍ରଣୀତ ନିୟମାବଳୀ ଅନୁଯ	ାୟୀ ଏହି
	ପତ୍ରଟିକୁ ପରୀକ୍ଷା କରି ଦେଖିଅଛି ଏବଂ ନିମ୍	· Description		
*aco				
רוסאי	ାନୟନ ପତ୍ର ଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ/ଅଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ			
ତାରିଖ		(in)	Odistration Period Commission	on

ଫାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା—3 🗬 [ନିୟମ 12(3) ଦ୍ରଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ ] 💢 ଜମା ପରିମାଣର ରସିଦ୍ୟ

(କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାଳୟ ନକଲ)

2°841 Co 0188 Ch 1C-99
म्। मामना नियाही हमें हर्य हार्य ार्थ
ପରିଷଦର ସଭ୍ୟ ପଦର ପ୍ରାର୍ଥ୍ୱ ନିମନ୍ତେ ଜମା ଦିଆଯାଇଥିବା
ପରିଷଦର ସଭ୍ୟ ପଦର ପ୍ରାର୍ଥ୍ଦ୍ୱ ନିମନ୍ତେ ଜମା ଦିଆଯାଇଥିବା ଅମାନ୍ତ ଟ(ଅକ୍ଷରରେ)
हाल प्रवाहा है के की ) शाह
हिंप तापा वा ला एत है हिंगी हिन्ना विशेषक
ପାଇଁ ଗ୍ରହଣ କଲୁ ।

ି ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀ Cdisha State Election Commission ELECTION OFFICER

THOIA IT HITCH WILLIAM	(FE.)
पाँच रुपये Plys Phaces	3212AND ON AUPEE
N. DAS, NOTARY, NILLUIA as an accompaniment to the Nominal SI. No. 19-1-2022	ion Paper)
*For election to the office of Sarpanch of	G.P. in
oy Pada Block of	District / Member of
P. S. of	District / Member of
On lada Zang -1 Zilla Parishad of	District / Corporator of
Municipal Corporation of	District / Councillor of
Municipality / NAC of	District.
*(Please strike off the ones not applic	cable to you)
1 Subash Chandra Tharial	,son / daughter / wife of
4 Panamananda Thanal candidate at	the above election, do hereby
solemnly affirm and state on oath as under :-	
have in the past been convicted of criminal offen	ce in the following case (s) and
the details are as under :-	
(i) Case No.	50K 841.31 141
(ii) Section of the Act and description of the off	ence for which convicted.
No	
3	
(iii) Date of Conviction	
(iv) Court by which convicted	
Notary Odisha,	

	Punishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded and / quantum of the fine imposed)
	No
	Ap.
(vi)	Details of appeal /revision etc. against conviction
	the man de la company de la co
rije ings	Lla Lla
	) i to be the second of the se
(Rep	eat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of convicti
(B) The	t I have in the past been discharged / acquitted in the following case (s
	Section of the Act and description of the offence with which charged.
139	/ <u>-0</u>
123	8/
* GOV	\$/ No.
* GOV	The Court which had taken cognizance :
1 554	
1 554	200
1 554	Case No.
(ii)	Case No.
(ii)	Case No. Pe  Details of appeal / application for revision etc., if any, filed against ab order taking cognizance:
(ii)	Case No. ———————————————————————————————————
(ii)	Case No. ———————————————————————————————————

Junga & 5/04 65

(i) Section of the Ac	and description of the offer	nce for which cognizance to
	alo	
	in priemaria i justi i	rgina (refusió como es
	No	
	right and against	
	M	O Minima Described
(ii) The Court which	has taken cognizance:	
	TO THE THE P	The province of the
	NU	13 142 - 15 right
15/26/80		
Case No.:	No	
18 JE		
GOV Details of appea	al / application for revision	etc., if any, filed against a
order taking cog	nizance :	
et andromes by		
		SHIGH
	. 0.	
	Nr -	
	411	
	e in respect of each sen	arate case of cognizance
eat the above sequenc		
peat the above sequenc t)		(manual mabres)

De 1-102

2. That, I / my spouse / my dependants\*\*\* own the following immovable properties :

(A)

Agricultural Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx. present Market Value according to you
Self name	it q	Mil	
Spouse (Give name)		Nil	
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]		MIL	
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]		MIL	
Dependant (others) (Give name and relationship)	Aghirenda	Hear NAM 10.37	RS-15 Holchy
In Joint name(s) (Give names)		NIL	(2.7 % )

Urban Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx. present Market Value according to you
Self name	Hal		
Spouse (Give name)	not		
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	NIL		
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	MM		
Dependant (others) (Give name and relationship)	NIL		
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	dil	efilo pres	

ENGLINE END EXPLINE

# 3.(A) That, I / my spouse / my dependants\*\*\* own the following movable property :

	Motor vehicle with description such as Car, Jeep, Truck, Bus	Approx. present market value according to you	Gold & gold ornaments; other precious stone(s) (in tolas/gram/ carat)	Approx. present market value according to you	Silver & silver ornaments (In tolas/ grams)	Approx. present market value according to you
Self name	url-			Why w		
Spouse (Give name)	KM	2	M. Snotra - 1 fe Danney - 18h	RS 10000) -	Paurgi 1PM	3004
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	- FIN					
Dependant daughter(s) [ Give name(s) ]	NM		1		DAY TO ST	
Dependant (others) [ Give name (s) ]	N.					//
In Jeint name(s) (Give names)	all					

GOV

gural die Elis Hose Wo

## 3.(B) That, I/my spouse / my dependants\*\*\* have the following Bank balance/deposits.

	Name of the Bank	Amount in Fixed deposit	Name of the Bank/Post Office	Current/	Name of the Company & No. of shares held	Face value of shares
Self name	Hit		cl-eo-Bang	414.00		
Spouse Chung K (Give name) Think of	Nile	19	S.B. Calufor	Rayon	0/-	STATES.
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	Hit.		B. Beier Bankauh	10001		
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	HIL		1			
Dependant (others) (Give name and relationship)	alih			ν.		
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	MA					Ŋ.,

(Give names)

sundon wis brook Wa

4. That, I / my spouse / my dependants\*\*\* are liable to pay the following dues to public, financial institutions and Government dues (Give details).

	Government Dues		Income Tax Dues	Dues to Financial Institutions	Any other Dues
ne visit. Ni ven to tekit si Sijawa iwa zi ora i esti ote Jamesa	Details of the nature of demand/dues	Amount	No. 1 To 1	A 1 601	
Self name	aliv				67.67
Spouse (Give name)	Nie			700	
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	MIL		7/1	1-1	
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	alic			-	
Dependant (others) [ Give name (s) ]	N.L			in 12	一般的 フェラ基
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	NIL		1.5	t went	NK#

Dependant means a person wholly dependent on the income of the candidate.

Short on Port As &

	. 0
5. My educational qualification are	
(Give the details of School & Uni-	versity Education) 9th fatt
	Pallishner sansant,
reproperties to the same of the same and the	ch Jhan all, do hereby verify and de-
1 800 Sunhaka	ch I ham al do hereby verify and de-
clare that the contents of this affida	wit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge
and helief that no part of it is fals	se and that nothing materials has been concealed
therefrom.	
	17.74
Verified at N. this t	he 1911 day of
Tomos at many to	
	NEL BURGET
	Deponent
Witnesses:	
1. Isway Chandra Jero, Jasa Lhar Maharata	
Jep.	
Jalashar Mahamata	
24	Laurence Control of Laurence Control of Cont
13/ " 35 14	
N. Dass II, Bathston	
15 Z = 3V 5	
Carried States	-Land
* GOV	Chalat Thomas
	Srism School et 100 Med
	to Identified by Sri
	The eventianed submitted and
	and destroy the contense to be contense.
	8 in proper sence which attested
	of this
	of this
	N Das Nady. L
	Notary Public Nilgir





### FORM NO. I (See Rule 3)

## **GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA**

Office of the Tahasildar Oupada

Miscellaneous Certificate Case No E-STO/2022/32870

SCHEDULED TRIBE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Shri SUBASACHANDRA JHARIAL son of Smt MANDIRA JHARIAL and Shri PARAMANANDA JHARIAL of village/town Aghirapada P.S OUPADA in the BALESHWAR district in the state of Odisha belongs to Bathudi caste which is recognized as Scheduled Tribe under the constitution (scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe) order 1950 as amended by the scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe List (Modification) order 1956 and Scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe Order (Amendment) Act, 1976.

Shri SUBASACHANDRA JHARIAL and his family ordinarily reside(s) in village/town Aghirapada P.S OUPADA Tahasil Oupada in the district of BALESHWAR in the state of Odisha.



Digitally signed by MALLICK SARAT KUMAR
Date:2022.01.18 03:55:22 +05:30
Signature of the Revenue Officer
18/01/2022

\*\*\*\* This is a Digitally Signed Document And Does Not Require Signature \*\*\*\*

#### NOTE

(i) It is a digitally signed electronically generated certificate and therefore needs no ink-signed signature.

(ii) This Certificate is issued as per section 4, 5,& 6 of Information Technology Act 2000 and its subsequent amendments in 2008 and as per Revenue & Disaster Management Department Notification number IMU-13/10-4251/R&DM.

(iii) For any Query or Verification , Agency / Department / Office may visit https://edistrict.odisha.gov.in

(iv) Tampering of this Certificate will attract penal action.

ANSKIO RO PASTAVALLA

THE SECTION AND SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE

a distribution of the contract of the contract

the absorbing of the control of the

39 Zerig Eld Domi

The APP of the TOP of the Appendix Topical State of the Appendix T

Table of an action of the first of the section of the section

## FORM No. 18 {See rule 14 (4)}

To

The Election Officer
In respect of Steb - Colector Nilogira
Zilla Parishad Constituency.

Sir,

Having been authorised by the President/General Secretary of the State Level/National Political Party, namely Indian National Congress Party, I hereby give notice that the following person(s) has/have been sponsored by Indian National Congress party as its candidate(s) at the ensuing Zilla Parishad Election and that Hand Symbol be allotted to him/her.

Sl. No.	Name of the Zilla Parishad Constituency	Name of the candidate sponsored	Father's/Husband's name of the candidate	Address of the candidate
1	2	3	4	5

1. ZOOPE-1 Scebala Chandrea (cite-paramanada At/po-Aghirrapodea 2. Balasore Tharial Tharial p.s-oupada 2. Balasore

3.

4.

5.

Yours faithfully,

(Niranjan Patnaik)

(Name and signature of the person who has been authorised by the State Level/National Political Parties to sponsor candidates)

> President Odisha Predesh Congress Committ



# FORM No.17 (See Rule 7)

To

The Secretary to the State Election Commission Odisha, Bhubaneswar - 7

Sub: Zilla Parishad Election-Authorisation of persons to sponsor names of the Party's candidates for allotment of symbols etc.

Sir,

In pursuance of sub-rule (3) of Rule 7 of the Odisha Zilla Parishad Election Rules, 1994, I do hereby authorise the following persons to sponsor candidates for the ensuing Zilla Parishad Elections and endorse his/her/their specimen signatures duly attested by me against each.

Name of the person(s) authorised to sponsor candidates on behalf	Zilla Parishad in respect of which he has been authorised	Specimen signature of the person authorised	Attested of the signature by the President/General Secretary
1	2	3	4

1. Niranjan Patnaik

For all Zilla Parishad Constituency of 30

districts of Odisha

Malane

2.

3.

4.

Yours faithfully

(Niranjan Patnaik)

President/General Secretary of State Level/National **Political Party** 

Name of the Party – INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS President

Odisha Pradesh Congress Committee

(Seal of the party)

NOTE: To be submitted in quadruplicate to the State Election Commission.

11.1.9022

ଅଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ ହେବାର କାରଣ :

ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀ

\* ଯେଉଁ ଶବ୍ଦଗୁଡିକ ପ୍ରଯୋକ୍ୟ ନୁହେଁ ତାହା କାଟିଦିଅ ।